1949 Skolresa fran Munkeryd till Stadshuset Stockholm

1. Rolf Ax Gyllinge
2. Bo Henrysson Munkeryd
3. Karl-Erik Karlsson L:a Krokek
4. Larare Einar Gustavsson Munkeryd
5. Sonen Rune Gustavsson Munkeryd
6. Larare Rut Gustavsson Munkeryd
7. Lennart Svensson L:a Krokek
8. Oliver Johansson Hardstorp
9. Arne lvarsson Munkeryd

10. Vage Eriksson Lakarp

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Hans Gustavsson Borstabol
Bernt Grip Gyllinge
Gunvor Davidsson Holkaberg

Inger Karlsson

Hjordis Borrback Glasfall
Ing-Britt Holgersson Ojan
Mari-Anne Karlsson L:a Krokek
Berit Karlsson Géasabol



